

240187

221111

MM6SY(SC)

~~RECEIVED~~

10.10.11

RECEIVED

240187

DIVISION

SING-DIVISION

RECEIVED. BOOK. 1100

~~RECEIVED. BOOK. 1100~~

प्रमाणित किया जाता है कि इस कार्यपुस्तक
में अंशों के क्षेत्र कुल 100 (एक सै.)
पृष्ठ हैं जो श्री सीता राम सहनी स्वामी
योगेश्वर जी का है नाम से निर्धारित
किया जाता है।

R. K. Singh
16/11/19

Exec. Eng. Division
RWD Works Division
Sassaram-2
16/11/19

Schedule XLV - Form No. 134.

_____ DIVISION.

_____ SUB-DIVISION.

MEASUREMENT BOOK. 1100

611360

Name of officer _____
यह मेरी उत्तरदायिता

जब कुशल कर्मीय मासिक

Date of first entry _____
नवम्बर मास से निर्धारित की जायेगी

Date of last entry _____
21.3.20

विभाग प्रमुख/प्रति, _____

AE

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134 37

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
Abstract of cost					
(1) Paving and fixing work Bm and concrete pillars etc.					
(a) B.M. - Qty - 5.00 No from MBP-29					
@ 4346.69				RS	21733.00
(b) OP - Qty - 18.00 No from MBP-29					
@ 1983.55				RS	35704.00
(2) clearing and grubbing road land etc. Qty - 3.21 from MBP-34					
@ 49739.47				RS	159664.00
(3) separating existing bitumens 935.00 m ² from MBP-29					
@ 17.51				RS	16372.00
(4) excavation for road way etc Qty - 25.50 m ³ from MBP-29 33.75 m ³ from MBP-34 59.25 m ³					
@ 82.01				RS	4859.00
(5) Construction of embankment etc (a) for 100 m lead:- Qty - 3433.21 m ³ from MBP-35					
@ 132.56				RS	455106.00
(b) for 1000 m lead Qty - 1263.39 m ³ from MBP-35					
@ 187.23				RS	236545.00
(6) Construction of subroad etc Qty - 7351.33 m ³ from MBP-35					
@ 189.60				RS	1393812.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(7) Providing L.S.B 90-1 etc.					
Qty - 2905.48 m ² from MRP - 36					
@ 2685.64				RS	7803.073.00
(8) Providing W.B.M 90-3 etc.					
Qty - 1043.41 m ² from MRP - 36					
@ 4021.62				RS	4196251.00
(9) Construction of cement concrete pavement m-30 etc.					
Qty - 444.71 m ³ from MRP - 36					
@ 6998.62				RS	3112356.00
(10) Providing masonry logo and City Line information boards etc.					
Qty - 2.00 NO from MRP - 36					
@ 10081.32				RS	20163.00
(11) Providing Disassembling of Structure etc.					
(a) PCC - Qty - 5.67 m ³ from MRP - 30					
@ 474.67				RS	2691.00
(b) B/L - Qty - 214.83 m ³ from MRP - 30					
@ 228.40				RS	49067.00
(c) above 600 mm to 900 mm dia HP					
Qty - 35.00 m from MRP - 30					
@ 229.83				RS	8044.00
(12) Providing laying reinforcement conduct etc.					
0.00				RS	0.00
(13) Erection of structure for foundation of structure of HFC etc.					
Qty - 119.19 m ³ from MRP - 31					
@ 285.71				RS	34054.00
(14) Providing H.F.Cs leveling course etc.					
Qty - 18.38 m ³ from MRP - 31					
@ 5695.33				Continuation RS	104680.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(15) RCC in Sub-structure etc. Qty - 124.96 m ³ from TM P-31					
@ 6664.04					RS 829379.00
(16) Providing and laying RCC in 3.71 PCC etc. Qty - 30.00 m ³ from TM P-31					
@ 4157.37					RS 124721.00
(17) Construction of earthwork shoulderless etc. Qty - 1910.41 m ³ from TM P-31					
@ 189.60					RS 362214.00
(18) Erection of concrete in box culvert etc. Qty - 446.94 m ³ from TM P-31					
@ 285.71					RS 127667.00
(19) Providing PCC in 1.5 m box culvert etc. Qty - 250.20 m ³ from TM P-31					
@ 5695.33					RS 143522.00
(20) Providing M-20 in box culvert etc. Qty - 113.06 m ³ from TM P-31					
@ 6422.45					RS 726122.00
(21) Providing R11 of cut off road foundation of box culverts etc. Qty - 0.32 m ³ from TM P-31					
@ 76714.94					RS 25549.00
(22) RCC in sub-structure in box culverts M-25 etc. Qty - 40.11 m ³ from TM P-32					
@ 7436.65					RS 298284.00
(23) Providing PCC in 20 m sub-structure Qty - 63.94 m ³ from TM P-32					
@ 6664.04					RS 426099.00
(24) Providing weep holes etc. Qty - 48 Nos from continuation - 32					
@ 131.43					RS 6309.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L	B	D	
(25) Providing R/F in sub-structure FE-415 in by Culvert etc					
Qty - 4.04 MT from T.M.B.P. - 32					
@ 76864.49				RS	310533.00
(26) Providing T.P. slabs M-30 etc					
Qty - 15.00 M ² from T.M.B.P. - 32					
@ 8145.59				RS	122184.00
(27) Providing R/F in Super structure etc					
Qty - 1.48 MT from T.M.B.P. - 32					
@ 77987.79 MT				RS	115421.00
(28) Construction of parapet of bridge Culverts etc					
Qty - 4.66 M ² from T.M.B.P. - 32					
@ 6664.04				RS	30655.00
(29) Back filling behind abutment and w/w of box culverts etc					
Qty - 137.12 M ³ from T.M.B.P. - 32					
@ 741.34				RS	101653.00
(30) Providing and laying filter media with 70mm class aggregate etc					
Qty - 74.06 M ³ from T.M.B.P. - 33					
@ 3396.70				RS	251560.00
					21725046.00
less 10% (-)					2172505.00
					19552541.00
less previous payment				(-)	15401892.00
					4150649.00
				say	41,50,649/-
				8/11/21 A/E	@ Recd 09/11/21 J.E

Continuation